Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

HD 4000.785
HD baying frame

State: 11/4/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

HD 4000.785 - HD baying frame for large enclosure HD

HD baying frame for the gap-free baying of HD system enclosures.

Features

Model No.
Material

Supply includes
Note

Suitable for

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

HD 4000.785
Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)

Including seal for HD angled roof attachment
Assembly components

For each baying frame mounted, the total width of the baying
combination increases by 44 mm

Height: = 1,800 mm
Depth: = 500 mm
Height: =70.9”
Depth: =19.7~

1 pc(s).

9.5

12.5

94039910
4028177693647
EC002622
EC002622

27189263



