Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





HD 4000.785 HD baying frame

State: 12/21/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



HD 4000.785 - HD baying frame for large enclosure HD

HD baying frame for the gap-free baying of HD system enclosures.

Features

Model No.	HD 4000.785
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Supply includes	Including seal for HD angled roof attachment Assembly components
Note	For each baying frame mounted, the total width of the baying combination increases by 44 mm
Suitable for	Height: = 1,800 mm Depth: = 500 mm
	Height: = 70.9 ″ Depth: = 19.7 ″
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	9.5
Gross weight	12.5
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177693647
ETIM 9	EC002622
ETIM 8	EC002622
ECLASS 8.0	27189263

© Rittal 2025